
Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 12:57:44 PM 0:57:33 3453 3753.411 10 18

2 Altair 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 01:11:33 PM 1:11:22 4282 4517.510 11 764

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 01:01:44 PM 1:01:33 3693 3711.465 8 315

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 01:02:19 PM 1:02:08 3728 3735.456 9 24

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 12:56:11 PM 0:56:00 3360 3302.880 5 108

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 12:58:08 PM 0:57:57 3477 3358.782 6 56

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 DNF

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 12:56:10 PM 0:55:59 3359 3160.819 3 74

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 01:00:20 PM 1:00:09 3609 3396.069 7 37

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:55:08 PM 0:54:57 3297 3062.913 1 0

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:55:34 PM 0:55:23 3323 3087.067 2 24

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:57:30 PM 0:57:19 3439 3194.831 4 34

13 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 DNS

2 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
1

12:00:11 PM

Medium



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 02:24:05 PM 0:48:53 2933 3188.171 6 135

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 02:51:28 PM 1:16:16 4576 4827.680 11 1414

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 02:31:59 PM 0:56:47 3407 3413.814 10 160

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 02:26:58 PM 0:51:46 3106 3053.198 5 169

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 02:30:43 PM 0:55:31 3331 3217.746 7 30

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 02:32:12 PM 0:57:00 3420 3218.220 8 0

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 02:25:00 PM 0:49:48 2988 2811.708 1 0

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 02:32:50 PM 0:57:38 3458 3253.978 9 36

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 02:26:04 PM 0:50:52 3052 2835.308 2 24

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 02:26:22 PM 0:51:10 3070 2852.030 3 17

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 02:26:57 PM 0:51:45 3105 2884.545 4 33

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 DNS

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
2

01:35:12 PM

Medium



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 12:50:30 PM 1:15:30 4530 4924.110 3 61

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 01:24:55 PM 1:49:55 6595 6957.725 9 1394

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 01:04:54 PM 1:29:54 5394 5404.788 7 336

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 01:00:41 PM 1:25:41 5141 5053.603 5 82

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 DNS

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 01:03:03 PM 1:28:03 5283 4971.303 4 47

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 01:13:33 PM 1:38:33 5913 5564.133 8 159

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 01:01:13 PM 1:26:13 5173 4805.717 1 0

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 01:02:15 PM 1:27:15 5235 4863.315 2 58

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 01:05:56 PM 1:30:56 5456 5068.624 6 15

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 01:32:08 PM 1:57:08 7028 6388.452 1 0

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
3

11:35:00 AM

Medium



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 03:10:23 PM 1:25:23 5123 5568.701 6 179

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 03:40:58 PM 1:55:58 6958 7340.690 9 1656

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 03:14:39 PM 1:29:39 5379 5389.758 5 6

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 03:13:07 PM 1:28:07 5287 5197.121 2 115

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 DNS

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:19:11 PM 1:34:11 5651 5317.591 3 120

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:25:41 PM 1:40:41 6041 5684.581 8 73

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:16:11 PM 1:31:11 5471 5082.559 1 0

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:21:35 PM 1:36:35 5795 5383.555 4 66

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:25:40 PM 1:40:40 6040 5611.160 7 42

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 03:50:13 PM 2:05:13 7513 6829.317 1 0

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
4

01:45:00 PM

Medium



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
5

11:31:00 AM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
6

01:40:00 PM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 12:43:24 PM 1:13:23 4403 4416.209 7 42

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 01:00:30 PM 1:30:29 5429 5298.704 10 413

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 12:54:44 PM 1:24:43 5083 4727.190 8 311

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 12:45:38 PM 1:15:37 4537 4146.818 5 23

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 12:53:09 PM 1:23:08 4988 4374.476 6 228

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 12:48:19 PM 1:18:18 4698 4120.146 3 45

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 01:02:52 PM 1:32:51 5571 4885.767 9 159

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:48:21 PM 1:18:20 4700 4074.900 2 258

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:43:23 PM 1:13:22 4402 3816.534 1 0

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:49:17 PM 1:19:16 4756 4123.452 4 3

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 01:15:19 PM 1:45:18 6318 5370.300 1 0

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
7

11:30:01 AM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 02:55:07 PM 1:10:07 4207 4219.621 1 0

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 03:44:49 PM 1:59:49 7189 7016.464 10 1417

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 03:11:35 PM 1:26:35 5195 4831.350 7 128

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 03:05:24 PM 1:20:24 4824 4409.136 5 34

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:17:59 PM 1:32:59 5579 4892.783 8 61

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:08:09 PM 1:23:09 4989 4375.353 4 20

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:31:25 PM 1:46:25 6385 5599.645 9 707

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:06:09 PM 1:21:09 4869 4221.423 2 2

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:08:43 PM 1:23:43 5023 4354.941 3 134

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:15:25 PM 1:30:25 5425 4703.475 6 294

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
8

01:45:00 PM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 12:18:32 PM 1:18:32 4712 4726.136 2 8

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 DNF

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 12:43:16 PM 1:43:16 6196 5762.280 8 385

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 12:32:10 PM 1:32:10 5530 5054.420 5 69

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 12:42:12 PM 1:42:12 6132 5377.764 7 33

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 12:41:34 PM 1:41:34 6094 5344.438 6 290

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 DNS

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:30:42 PM 1:30:42 5442 4718.214 1 0

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:33:22 PM 1:33:22 5602 4856.934 3 131

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 12:35:50 PM 1:35:50 5750 4985.250 4 128

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 DNS

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
9

11:00:00 AM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186 02:49:25 PM 1:49:25 6565 6584.695 1 0

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148 DNF

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089 DNS

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085 03:42:45 PM 2:42:45 9765 9081.450 8 969

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064 03:18:17 PM 2:18:17 8297 7583.458 4 5

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043 DNS

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:24:43 PM 2:24:43 8683 7614.991 5 32

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 03:34:10 PM 2:34:10 9250 8112.250 7 21

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014 DNS

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:20:33 PM 2:20:33 8433 7311.411 2 727

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:25:41 PM 2:25:41 8741 7578.447 3 267

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000 03:35:32 PM 2:35:32 9332 8090.844 6 476

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977 DNS

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
10

01:00:00 PM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
11

11:26:00 AM

Light



Race #

Race Start Time

Wind Strength

Spin Name Type PHRF

Light 

TCF 

A=650 

B=570

Medium 

TCF 

A=650 

B=520

Heavy 

TCF 

A=650 

B=470 Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Elapsed 

Seconds

Corrected 

Time Place Delta

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 1.003 1.087 1.186

2 Altair 0 96 0.976 1.055 1.148

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 0.933 1.005 1.089

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 0.930 1.002 1.085

5 Rocket J J/30 141 0.914 0.983 1.064

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 0.899 0.966 1.043

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 0.877 0.941 1.014

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

11 Green Boat J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

12 Will Power J/22 180 0.867 0.929 1.000

13 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

14 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Cruising

1 Kestral II 0 195 0.850 0.909 0.977

2 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

3 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

4 0 0 0 1.140 1.250 1.383

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 SpringSeries
12

02:16:00 PM

Light



Spin Name Type PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tot Drop 2 Place

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 10 6 3 6 7 0.75 2 0.75 35.5 18.5 4

2 Altair 0 96 11 11 9 9 10 10 12 12 84 60 10

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 92 68 12

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 9 10 7 5 8 7 8 8 62 43 7

5 Rocket J J/30 141 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 36 26 5

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 6 7 12 12 12 12 12 12 85 61 11

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 12 8 12 12 6 8 7 5 70 46 8

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 3 0.75 4 3 3 4 6 7 30.75 17.75 3

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 7 9 8 8 9 9 12 12 74 50 9

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.75 2 0.75 0.75 2 2 0.75 2 11 7 1

11 Green Boat J/22 180 2 3 2 4 0.75 3 3 3 20.75 13.75 2

12 Will Power J/22 180 4 4 6 7 4 6 4 6 41 28 6

13 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0

Non Spin

1 Kestral II 0 195 2 2 0.75 0.75 0.75 2 2 10.25 6.25 1

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 Spring Series Standings



Spin Name Type PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tot Drop 2 Place

10 22 Caliber J/22 180 0.75 2 0.75 0.75 2 2 0.75 2 11 7 1

11 Green Boat J/22 180 2 3 2 4 0.75 3 3 3 20.75 13.75 2

8 Essobee Lindenberg 26 171 3 0.75 4 3 3 4 6 7 30.75 17.75 3

1 Tom Tom Taxi Tom8r 78 10 6 3 6 7 0.75 2 0.75 35.5 18.5 4

5 Rocket J J/30 141 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 36 26 5

12 Will Power J/22 180 4 4 6 7 4 6 4 6 41 28 6

4 The Edge  C&C 35 Mk III 129 9 10 7 5 8 7 8 8 62 43 7

7 Illusion Lindenberg 26 171 12 8 12 12 6 8 7 5 70 46 8

9 Eracer Lindenberg 26 171 7 9 8 8 9 9 12 12 74 50 9

2 Altair 0 96 11 11 9 9 10 10 12 12 84 60 10

6 Jonathan Elite 32 153 6 7 12 12 12 12 12 12 85 61 11

3 EZ Pass J/27 127 8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 92 68 12

13 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0

Non Spin

1 Kestral II 0 195 2 2 0.75 0.75 0.75 2 2 10.25 6.25 1

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0

Pamlico Sailing Club

2015 Spring Series Sorted Standings


